PCC SEND Forum Evaluation - Autumn 2023

Q1 Job role

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Headteacher / 1
SLT / Deputy...

Other setting
professional

Health&nbsp;Pro
fessional

Social Care
Professional

Other wider 1
professional...

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

ANSWER CHOICES

SENCO

Headteacher / SLT / Deputy Headteacher
Other setting professional

Health Professional

Social Care Professional

Other wider professional (please specify)

TOTAL

# OTHER WIDER PROFESSIONAL (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Parent Carer Representative
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16

18 20

RESPONSES

76.47% 13

5.88% 1

11.76% 2

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

5.88% 1
17

DATE

11/23/2023 11:32 AM
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Q2 Setting type

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Early Years

Primary SChOOl _ 11

Secondary
School

Post 16

Special School l 1

Independent
School&nbsp;

Other (please
. 3
specify)

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Early Years 0.00% 0
Primary School 64.71% 11
Secondary School 11.76% 2
Post 16 0.00% 0
Special School 5.88% 1
Independent School 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 17.65% 3
TOTAL 17
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 All ages up to 25 11/23/2023 11:32 AM
2 Infant and Nursery 11/22/2023 2:27 PM
3 Local Authority 10/12/2023 2:45 PM

2/6



PCC SEND Forum Evaluation - Autumn 2023

Q3 Was the information shared in the SEND Forum useful?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

No
Parts of it 3
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 82.35%
No 0.00%
Parts of it 17.65%

Total Respondents: 17
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20

14
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Q4 Do you think the SEND Forum will have a positive impact on
children/young people?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

No
Maybe 4
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.47% 13
No 0.00% 0
Maybe 23.53% 4

Total Respondents: 17
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